
Pro 800 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

383 Storm Johnson 18 20 18 56

144 Matt Tingstad 20 20

24 Paul Bauerly 20 20

278 Stephen Eder 16 16

444 Shane Suess 16 16

Sport 600 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

800 Andrew Knoll 20 20 40

444 Shane Suess 20 20

742 Ross Ilstrup 18 18

61 Jamie Smart 18 18

179 Todd Frischmon 16 16

365 Justin Takacs 16 16

237 Josh Clark 14 14

86 Ryan Kruppa 14 14

742 Ross Illstrup 12 12

Semi Pro 600 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

238 James Marietta 20 20

714 Taylor Cole 20 20

800 Andrew Knoll 20 20

857 Jordan Wolfe 18 18

190 Jon Arneson 18 18

742 Ross Illstrup 18 18

XX Eric Palosaari 16 16

61 Jamie Smart 16 16

XX Darrell Mozell 14 14

Pro 600 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

318 Kurt Bauerly 18 20 38

548 Alec Plaisted 16 20 36

144 Matt Tingstad 20 20

714 Taylor Cole 18 18

857 Jordan Wolfe 14 14

823 Travis Kaurala 12 12

Pro 800 Mod by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

383 Storm Johnson 20 20 20 60

823 Travis Kaurala 18 18 16 52

16 Jake Kurtz 12 14 14 40

318 Kurt Bauerly 8 18 26

278 Stephen Eder 16 16

6 Alex Roufs 16 16

120 Korey Johnson 14 14

343 Patrick Hoffer 12 12

42 Jon Bischoff 10 10

2016 Hillclimb Season Points



Snowbike by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

120 Korey Johnson 14 20 16 50

109 Andy Kosevich 12 18 14 44

XX Matt Halseth 18 20 38

XX Colton Davis 20 20

33 Josh Koschak 18 18

XX Carson Disse 16 16

Open by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

383 Storm Johnson 18 20 20 58

823 Travis Kaurala 20 18 16 54

318 Kurt Bauerly 8 18 26

144 Matt Tingstad 16 16

6 Alex Roufs 16 16

?? Nick Orlich 14 14

343 Patrick Hoffer 14 14

252 Jordan Ruf 12 12

XX Ken Koosmann 10 10

Pro 600 Mod by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

823 Travis Kaurala 18 18 36

144 Matt Tingstad 20 20

549 Alec Plaisted 20 20

24 Paul Bauerly 20 20

190 Jon Arneson 18 18

857 Jordan Wolfe 16 16

133 Kyle Veden 14 14

Pro 800 Stock 137+ by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

383 Storm Johnson 20 20 20 60

16 Jake Kurtz 16 16 16 48

120 Korey Johnson 14 14 18 46

42 Jon Bischoff 10 10 14 34

278 Stephen Eder 18 18

6 Alex Roufs 18 18

XX Dylan White 12 12

343 Patrick Hoffer 12 12

Sport 800 Stock by

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

952 Cody Goette 20 20 20 60

147 Tyler Norman 18 18

XX Colee Johnson 16 16

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

711 Marshall Busse 20 20 40

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

444 Shane Suess 20 20

XX Corey Napper 20 20

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

714 Taylor Cole 20 20

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

311 Harold Nagotchi 20 20

No. Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Overall

61 Jamie Smart 20 20

XX Tyler Norman 18 18

Vet 30+ by

Jr 10-15 by 

Schoolboy 16-24 by

Semi Pro 800 Stock by

Semi Pro Stock 800 137+ by


